PROPERTY OWNER

Name

Town of North Berwick
P.O. Box 422, North Berwick, Maine

Tel: (207) 676-3353 Extension 2

ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

Fax: (207) 676-3201

Address

Phone

Cell

Property Address

Project Description

ELECTRICIAN

Name
Company
Address
Phone
Cell
License #

Type

Amp Service
100 Amp Service
200 Amp Service
Temporary Service
Generator

Alternative Energy(Solar/Wind)

Wiring/Outlets
Outlets 1-10
Outlets < 11
Upgrade wiring

Appliances

Ranges, Counter Top, Oven

Dryer

Washing Machine
Dishwasher, Disposal
Others

Administrative Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEES

Fee

$25.00
$40.00
$15.00
$15.00
$100.00

$10.00
$15.00
$15.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Quantity

Double Permit Fee (Work performed without Permit)

PERMIT FEE

CMP Work Order Number

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

© & A @ B P H B

&+ A H H B

Cost

+ $30.00

OFFICE USE ONLY

Map Lot

Permit #

Issue Date

Approved By

Form 1190

Inspections:

Rough Electrical

Final Electrical

The applicant/owner, by signing this permit, agrees to perform the work permitted according to the submitted
information and within the laws of the State of Maine, the codes adopted by the State of Maine and the ordinances
and codes adopted by the Town of North Berwick in effect on the date of issuance of this permit and that the
information on this application is correct.

Applicant/Property Owner

Date
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