

Town of North Berwick

P.O. Box 422, North Berwick, Maine Tel: (207) 676-3353 Extension 2 Fax: (207) 676-3201 DORTH BERLICH

THE POWER TO CACOLO

THE POWER TO CA

Date

ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

PROPERTY OWNER Name Address Phone Cell			Name Company Address Phone Cell		
Property Address					
Project Description					
	EL	ECTRICAL PERM	MIT FEES		
Type	<u>Fee</u>	Quantity	Cost	OFFICE USE ONLY	
Amp Service					
100 Amp Service	\$25.00		\$	Map Lot	
200 Amp Service	\$40.00		\$		
Temporary Service	\$15.00		\$	Permit #	
Generator	\$15.00		\$	1 emit #	
Alternative Energy(Solar/Wind)	\$100.00		\$	Issue Date	
Wiring/Outlets					
Outlets 1-10	\$10.00		\$	Approved By	
Outlets < 11	\$15.00		\$		
Upgrade wiring	\$15.00		\$	Form 1190	
Appliances					
Ranges, Counter Top, Oven	\$10.00		\$		
Dryer	\$10.00		\$	Inspections:	
Washing Machine	\$10.00		\$		
Dishwasher, Disposal	\$10.00		\$	Rough Electrical	
Others	\$10.00		\$		
Administrative Fee			+ \$30.00		
Double Permit Fee (Work performed without Permit)			\$	Final Electrical	
PERMIT FEE			\$		
CMP Work Order Number					
	AC	KNOWLEDGEM	ENT		
The applicant/owner, by signing information and within the laws of and codes adopted by the Town on formation on this application is c	this permit, the State of of North Ber	agrees to perform Maine, the codes a	the work permitted adopted by the State of	of Maine and the ordinance	

Applicant/Property Owner